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Unloaded
1 01004132603275

NORMAL
31-Dec-2025 840.000 CARTON BOX

(28)
28 5519332033

60,59193320
2471,551933
201939,5619

33200687

423691.600 DANA ANAND 
India Pvt Ltd.

Welcome 
Agency

NAMAKKAL 
EAST (NKLE)

2 01004132603261
NORMAL

31-Dec-2025 500.000 CARTON BOX
(20)

20 5019330615
78

300144.800 DANA ANAND 
India Pvt Ltd.

Ramkumar Auto 
Agencies

NAMAKKAL 
EAST (NKLE)

3 01004132603268
NORMAL

31-Dec-2025 360.000 CARTON BOX
(12)

12 5819332013
34,52193320

4182

97670.360 DANA ANAND 
India Pvt Ltd.

Ramkumar Auto 
Agencies

NAMAKKAL 
EAST (NKLE)

PONPURE LOGISTICS * Vehicle number update through E-waybill system Automation API *

No.1420, 2nd Floor, 13th Main Road, Anna Nagar, Chennai - 600 040, 
Tamil Nadu, India

OGPL No OGPL-SLHB-0130983-25-
26 Total Weight 1700.000 Total No. of Articles 60 Date 02-Jan-2026

From Location SALEM HUB To Location NAMAKKAL EAST No. Of WayBill's 3 Driver Name SARAVANAN

Vehicle No TN86D7165 No of Hamali Used 4 Vehicle Plan Time 31 Dec 2025 00:00:00:000

Vehicle Arrival Time Supervisor Name sasikumar Departure Time 20:47:00
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